12/10/2022, 13:55 JoSAA

JOSI'A Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022 E _ _
LA\ lITs, NITs, IIEST, 1lITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-23 ~Counselling Services

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No ‘ > v ‘

Institute Type \ National Institute of Technology v \

Institute Name \ Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal \'4

Academic Program ‘ ALL Y
ALL v

Seat Type / Category

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Maulana Azad National Institute of  Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 592 2238

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/6



12/10/2022, 13:55

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0sS

(ON)

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only

690

296

158

1018

705

40

161

197

395

139

454

597

1003

467

158

2958

1787

40

443

197

476

139

901

725

2/6



12/10/2022, 13:55

Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

(ON)

0S

(ON)

(6N

0sS

(ON)

(6N

0sS

HS

HS

HS

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

211

242

423

433

229

267

121

172

32012

34907

6213

269

242

545

486

289

277

162

172

37248

39278

6278

3/6



12/10/2022, 13:55

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(6N

0sS

(ON)

(ON)

0sS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

8616

11140

17135

5822

8231

2856

3561

30998

32507

1754

5007

6154

8616

14227

19152

6731

8231

3026

3561

33556

39787

1754

5132

6154

4/6



12/10/2022, 13:55

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of
Technology Bhopal

JoSAA

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

0sS

(ON)

0sS

(ON)

(6N

0sS

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

10341

17521

768

5123

7752

1981

3146

35010

33902

6711

8576

13053

11284

17884

768

6122

7752

2020

3146

45750

49561

7071

8576

15584

5/6



12/10/2022, 13:55 JoSAA
Maulana Azad National Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology Bhopal

Maulana Azad National Institute of  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Technology Bhopal

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

HS

HS

HS

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Female-only 20550
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 6234

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

24236

7000

6/6



