

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	5	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	
Academic Program	ALL	~
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Maulana Azad National Institute of	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	592	2238

Technology Bhopal						
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	690	1003
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	296	467
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158	158
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1018	2958
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	705	1787
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	40	40
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	161	443
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	197	197
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	395	476
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139	139
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	454	901
Maulana Azad National Institute of	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only	597	725

Technology Bhopal				(including Supernumerary)		
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	211	269
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	242	242
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	423	545
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	433	486
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	229	289
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	267	277
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	121	162
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	172	172
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32012	37248
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34907	39278
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6213	6278

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8616	8616
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11140	14227
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17135	19152
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5822	6731
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8231	8231
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2856	3026
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3561	3561
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30998	33556
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32507	39787
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1754	1754
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5007	5132
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6154	6154

305/11	•				
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10341	11284
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17521	17884
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	768	768
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5123	6122
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7752	7752
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1981	2020
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3146	3146
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35010	45750
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33902	4956
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6711	7071
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8576	8576
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13053	1558
	Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS	Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including Supernumerary) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)	Technology) Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary) EWS Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20550	24236
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6234	7000
Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology Bhopal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)		